General information about company

Scrip code 542367

NSE Symbol XELPMOC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO1P501012

Name of the company

Xelpmoc Design and Tech Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II;I;MO f No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\iumbefr OfV(.):.mg Il{;(ghts held in cach

Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d—}lllp shares shares " | % of total no. of | 458 OF securities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying - 1 (VID) shares (caleulated | i, of Voting (XIV) Rights

@D shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | ~1aes eg: | Class % of

V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) X eg:y Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 7 7848357 7848357 | 54.16 7848357 7848357 | 54.16
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 15447 6642056 6642056 | 45.84 6642056 6642056 |45.84
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15454 14490413 14490413 | 100 14490413 14490413 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S? ezires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in pti ged or
. - 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg Yo assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities %
Outstanding . L held in
(D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa Ssa [ dematerialized
(D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As 1IN 1
X) % of (ALBLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
(a) a % of ( ) ' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) B moter 54.16 7848357
Group
(B) Public 45.84 720000 | 10.84 6469685
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 720000 | 4.97 14318042




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o i
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ; _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Receints (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 p Ve ovpy | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 7848357 7848357 | 54.16 7848357 7848357 | 54.16
undivided Family
(SX')’('IT)“&I 7 7848357 7848357 | 54.16 7848357 7848357 | 54.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 7848357 7848357 | 54.16 7848357 7848357 | 54.16
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 63629 63629 0.44 63629 63629 0.44
(e) fore‘gn Portfolio | ;5 1259053 1259053 | 8.69 1259053 1259053 | 8.69
nvestors
(SI‘B‘;’('IT)Otal 13 1322682 1322682 |9.13 1322682 1322682 |9.13

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) Individuals - 14703 3259969 3259969 |22.5 3259969 3259969 |22.5
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 1181951 1181951 |8.16 1181951 1181951 |8.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 707 877454 877454 | 6.06 877454 877454 | 6.06
(specify)
(S]‘;)%T)Otal 15434 5319374 5319374 |36.71 5319374 5319374 |36.71
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 15447 6642056 6642056 |45.84 6642056 6642056 |45.84
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15454 14490413 14490413 | 100 14490413 14490413 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15454 14490413 14490413 | 100 14490413 14490413 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

Shareholding ,ds a . pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in otherwise
No. of Underlying . shares (XII)
Shares . conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding : .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible .. A ’
Sr. Outstanding . " securities ( as a sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and . % of .
convertible percentage of diluted 00 0 dematerialized
”» Warrants No. Of : As a % of total
securities (Xi) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XD)= | N, (a) total | No. | o held form (XIV)
(X) @ (VID+(X) As a % of Shares | (a) (b)
(A+B+C2) held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.16 7848357
(slu)b'T"tal (A) 54.16 7848357
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 54.16 7848357
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.44 0 0 63629
(e) 8.69 720000 | 57.19 1259053
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 9.13 720000 | 54.43 1322682




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 22.5 0 0 3259969
(a(ii)) 8.16 0 0 1181951
(e) 6.06 0 0 705083
f‘%b'TOtal (B) 36.71 0 0 5147003
Total Public
Shareholding

45.84 720000 | 10.84 6469685
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 720000 | 4.97 14318042
Total
(A+B1C) 100 720000 | 4.97 14318042

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

NRI - No of Shareholders 218 and total nos of shares held by them 2,32,686 NRI Non-repatriable - No
of Shareholders 124 and total nos of shares held by them 1,31,433




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

SANDIPAN
CHATTOPADHYAY

JAISON
JOSE

KOORA
SRINIVAS

BHAVNA
CHATTOPADHYAY

KOORA
MANJULA

BOBBY JOSE

NATASHA
NAYAR

PAN (II)

ACKPC7850L

ADGPJ2574D

AQOPS6687D

ASOPS7294Q

CABPK2032D

AGVPG4584C

AJMPJ4958R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

4079102

841290

2418698

453234

56000

10

23

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4079102

841290

2418698

453234

56000

10

23

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

28.15

5.81

16.69

3.13

0.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4079102

841290

2418698

453234

56000

10

23

Class eg:y




Total

4079102

841290

2418698

453234

56000

10

23

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

28.15

5.81

16.69

3.13

0.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

28.15

5.81

16.69

3.13

0.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4079102

841290

2418698

453234

56000

10

23

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7848357

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

7848357

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 7848357
Class eg:y

Total 7848357
Total as a % of 54 16

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7848357

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the NEWPORT ASIA NEWPORT ASIA UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE Click here to
Shareholders (T) PARTNERS FUND LP INSTITUTIONAL FUND LP DAME DU LAC go back
PAN (II) AAAANS5242L AAAANS5243M AABCU6782D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 290554 370618 253803 914975

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 290554 370618 253803 914975

W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.01 2.56 1.75 6.31
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 290554 370618 253803 914975
Class eg:y
Total 290554 370618 253803 914975

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.01 2.56 1.75 6.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.56

1.75

6.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

290554

370618

661172

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

72.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

290554

370618

253803

914975

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

342

25

88

246

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2455

364119

8275

30258

197865

102111

172371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2455

364119

8275

30258

197865

102111

172371

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.51

0.06

0.21

1.37

0.7

1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2455

364119

8275

30258

197865

102111

172371




Class eg:y

Total

2455 364119

8275

30258

197865

102111

172371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02 2.51

0.06

0.21

1.37

0.7

1.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 2.51

0.06

0.21

1.37

0.7

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2455 364119

8275

30258

197865

102111




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

707

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

877454

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

877454

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

877454

Class eg:y




Total

877454

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

705083

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



