General information about company									
Scrip code	542367								
NSE Symbol	XELPMOC								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE01P501012								
Name of the company	Xelpmoc Design and Tech Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tał	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
0 5		shareholder (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	as per SCRR, 1057 (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	7848357			7848357	54.16	7848357		7848357	54.16
(B)	Public	15447	6642056			6642056	45.84	6642056		6642056	45.84
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15454	14490413			14490413	100	14490413		14490413	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category	Category D	f Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	aresShareholding , as a % assuming full g conversion of convertible securitiesLocked in shares (Xa% assuming full convertible securitiesLocked in shares (Xa% assuming full convertible securitiesImage: Convertible securitiesa(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)No. (a)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.16					7848357
(B)	Public				45.84	720000	10.84			6469685
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	720000	4.97			14318042

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Right		as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)			$(VII)^+$ $(V)^+$ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		1		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	7848357			7848357	54.16	7848357		7848357	54.16
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	7848357			7848357	54.16	7848357		7848357	54.16
(2)	Foreign				·						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	7848357			7848357	54.16	7848357		7848357	54.16
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	1	I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	63629			63629	0.44	63629		63629	0.44
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	1259053			1259053	8.69	1259053		1259053	8.69
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	1322682			1322682	9.13	1322682		1322682	9.13
(3)	Non-institutions										

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14703	3259969		3259969	22.5	3259969	3259969	22.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1181951		1181951	8.16	1181951	1181951	8.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	707	877454		877454	6.06	877454	877454	6.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15434	5319374		5319374	36.71	5319374	5319374	36.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15447	6642056		6642056	45.84	6642056	6642056	45.84
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	attern of the Non Prop	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		L
Total (A+B+C2)		15454	14490413		14490413	100	14490413	14490413	100
Total (A+B+C)		15454	14490413		14490413	100	14490413	14490413	100

Sr.	Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	and Prom	oter Grou	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.16					7848357
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.16					7848357
(2)	Foreign	•				L			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)				54.16					7848357
В	Table III - Sta	atement showin	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	areholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.44	0	0			63629
(e)				8.69	720000	57.19			1259053
Sub-Total (B) (1)				9.13	720000	54.43			1322682

(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				22.5	0	0		3259969
(a(ii))				8.16	0	0		1181951
(e)				6.06	0	0		705083
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.71	0	0		5147003
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.84	720000	10.84		6469685
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Prop	moter- No	n Public share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	720000	4.97		14318042
Total (A+B+C)				100	720000	4.97		14318042
Disclosure of 1	notes on shareho	olding pattern					Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	NRI - No of Shareholders 218 and total nos of shares held by them 2,32,686 NRI Non-repatriable - No of Shareholders 124 and total nos of shares held by them 1,31,433

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDIPAN CHATTOPADHYAY	JAISON JOSE	KOORA SRINIVAS	BHAVNA CHATTOPADHYAY	KOORA MANJULA	BOBBY JOSE	NATASHA NAYAR
PAN (II)	ACKPC7850L	ADGPJ2574D	AQOPS6687D	ASOPS7294Q	CABPK2032D	AGVPG4584C	AJMPJ4958R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4079102	841290	2418698	453234	56000	10	23
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4079102	841290	2418698	453234	56000	10	23
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.15	5.81	16.69	3.13	0.39	0	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in each	class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	4079102	841290	2418698	453234	56000	10	23
Class eg:y							

Total	4079102	841290	2418698	453234	56000	10	23
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.15	5.81	16.69	3.13	0.39	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.15	5.81	16.69	3.13	0.39	0	0
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4079102	841290	2418698	453234	56000	10	23
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7848357			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7848357			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.16			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	7848357			
Class eg:y				
Total	7848357			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.16			
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.16
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7848357
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Foreign Portfolio Investor	S	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEWPORT ASIA PARTNERS FUND LP	NEWPORT ASIA INSTITUTIONAL FUND LP	UNIVERSITY OF NOTRE DAME DU LAC	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAN5242L	AAAAN5243M	AABCU6782D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	290554	370618	253803	914975
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	290554	370618	253803	914975
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.56	1.75	6.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	290554	370618	253803	914975
Class eg:y				
Total	290554	370618	253803	914975
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	2.56	1.75	6.31
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.56	1.75	6.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			<u>.</u>
No. (a)	290554	370618	0	661172
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	72.26
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	290554	370618	253803	914975
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	t.	·
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Foreign Nationals
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	342	25	3	88	246	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2455	364119	8275	30258	197865	102111	172371
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2455	364119	8275	30258	197865	102111	172371
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.51	0.06	0.21	1.37	0.7	1.19
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)	· ·			
Class eg: X	2455	364119	8275	30258	197865	102111	172371

Total	2455	364119	8275	30258	197865	102111	172371
	2433	304117	0275	50258	197803	102111	1/23/1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	2.51	0.06	0.21	1.37	0.7	1.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.51	0.06	0.21	1.37	0.7	1.19
Number of Locked	in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2455	364119	8275	30258	197865	102111	0

Reason for not provid	ding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	707
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	877454
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	877454
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	877454
Class eg:y	

Total	877454
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	705083
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence